Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Delbitor: TRULY CREATIVE DEVEFLOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED: Date of &

t of CIRP: 11.11.2022; List of Creditors as on: 11.05.2023{Version-3}

List of Operational Creditors {Other than Workmen and Employ anvd G Dues)
SINo.| Name of Creditor Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted Amount of contingent Amount of any Amount of claien nct | Amount of Clai der Remarks, if any
Date of receipt |  Amount Claimed Amountofclaim [ L | Amountcoveredby | Amount covered by | Whether refated | % of voting share in claim mutual dues, that admlt::d Vi m,:n"“
admitted security interest ['1, party? Col may be set off =
1 |Amit Steels 25.11.2022 2,935,343.00 2,939,343.00 Unsecured NIL NI NG NIL NIL NIL NIL NiL
2 :hagwa'tl Steel 25.11.2022 2,280,601.00 1,246,375.00 Unsecured NIL NIL NO NIL NIL NiL NIL 1,634,226.00 | Amount of Interest Is
nterprises subject to verification
3 |M/s. Western Habitat | 25.11.2022 10,014,002,042.00 1,087,925,315.00 |  Unsecured NIL NIL NO NIL 7,360,000,000.00 NIL NIL 1,566,976,727.00 | Amount of Interest is
Partnership Firm T e subject to verification.
Further, amount claimed
as loss of profit is marked
as contigent on account of
absence of any covenant in
the agreement
substantiating the
statement of Claim under
arbitration
4 {Bhatia Builders & 02.03.2023 528,013,000.78 - Unsecured NIL NIL i
,0L3, NO NIL
Developers Pvt. Ltd. 528,013,000,78 jUnder verification
Total - 10,548,734,986.78 1,092,111,033.00 - - - - - 7,360,000,000.00 2,096,623,953.78
i ,09 953,

1P-P-02397/
2021-2072/




